Property Adress

1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404

Total for property:

303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St.
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St.
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St.
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St.
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St.
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St.
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St.

Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983

Total for property:

468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St.

Total for property:

Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983
Lucie, FL 34983

1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St.

Lucie, FL 34952
Lucie, FL 34952
Lucie, FL 34952
Lucie, FL 34952
Lucie, FL 34952
Lucie, FL 34952
Lucie, FL 34952
Lucie, FL 34952

Room #
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Tenant's Name
Ruth S.

Loic L., Robinson C., Jawad A.

Shynycia S.
Logan R.
Austin M.
William H.
Kristin V.
Dyllan S.

Arist D.
Uveekie F.
Ruth S.
Murphy M.
Brianna J.
Kasey C.

Chelsea C.
Bambi F.
Alberita H.
Rabia A.
Lara L.
Allen B.
Terrelle D.
Kai M.

Paul E.
Jacob O.
Jimmy H.
Dezmon S.
Felisha B.
Melissa S.
Jermaine P.
Vincent K.

Weekly Rate
248%
270%
248%
258%
245%
258%
255%
270%

2052%

216$
216$
209%
214%
204%
205%
329%

1593%

205%
208%
214$
210$
204$
210$
204$
225%

1680$

210$
190$
198%
195$
195$
179%
247%
216%

Move-in fee
100$
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100$
100$
100$
100$
100$
100$
100$

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100$
100$
100$
100$
100$
100$
100$
100$

Status (as of January, 2026)

Moved out on 26th of Jan, 2026 to our property in Port Saint Lucie
Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied
Occupied
Vacant

Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied

Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied

Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied



Total for property: 1630%

Total for 4 properties: 6955% 30/31 Rooms Occupied



