

Property Address	Room #	Tenant's Name	Weekly Rate	Move-in fee	Status (as of January, 2026)
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	1	Ruth S.	248\$	100\$	Moved out on 26th of Jan, 2026 to our property in Port Saint Lucie
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	2	Loic L., Robinson C., Jawad A.	270\$	100\$	Occupied
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	3	Shynycia S.	248\$	100\$	Occupied
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	4	Logan R.	258\$	100\$	Occupied
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	5	Austin M.	245\$	100\$	Occupied
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	6	William H.	258\$	100\$	Occupied
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	7	Kristin V.	255\$	100\$	Occupied
1075 West 30th Street,Riviera Beach, FL 33404	8	Dyllan S.	270\$	100\$	Occupied
Total for property:			2052\$		
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	1	Arist D.	216\$	100\$	Occupied
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	2	Uveekie F.	216\$	100\$	Occupied
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	3	-	209\$	100\$	Vacant
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	4	Ruth S.	214\$	100\$	Occupied
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	5	Murphy M.	204\$	100\$	Occupied
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	6	Brianna J.	205\$	100\$	Occupied
303 Northeast Solida Circle Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	7	Kasey C.	329\$	100\$	Occupied
Total for property:			1593\$		
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	1	Chelsea C.	205\$	100\$	Occupied
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	2	Bambi F.	208\$	100\$	Occupied
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	3	Alberita H.	214\$	100\$	Occupied
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	4	Rabia A.	210\$	100\$	Occupied
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	5	Lara L.	204\$	100\$	Occupied
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	6	Allen B.	210\$	100\$	Occupied
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	7	Terrelle D.	204\$	100\$	Occupied
468 Southwest Prado Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34983	8	Kai M.	225\$	100\$	Occupied
Total for property:			1680\$		
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	1	Paul E.	210\$	100\$	Occupied
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	2	Jacob O.	190\$	100\$	Occupied
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	3	Jimmy H.	198\$	100\$	Occupied
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	4	Dezmon S.	195\$	100\$	Occupied
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	5	Felisha B.	195\$	100\$	Occupied
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	6	Melissa S.	179\$	100\$	Occupied
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	7	Jermaine P.	247\$	100\$	Occupied
1212 Southeast Petunia Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34952	8	Vincent K.	216\$	100\$	Occupied

Total for property:			1630\$		
Total for 4 properties:			6955\$		30/31 Rooms Occupied